
 

 

3rd June 2020 

Dear Parents, Carers and Students, 

As ever, I trust you are fit and healthy and adjusting to the change in weather whilst reengaging with the online 

curriculum. 

When I wrote to you on Monday, I said that this afternoon I would send you details of YouTube messages that are 

more tailored to the needs of each Year group. The details are as follows: 

• My overview (t.long@bridgewaterhigh.com) 
 

 https://youtu.be/SJ6xd1-I8tU 

• Y11 Mr Malam (m.malam@bridgewaterhigh.com)  

  https://youtu.be/o2FcpRXEJSE 

• Y10 Mr Powell (k.powell@bridgewaterhigh.com)  

  https://youtu.be/NiupOBgxbbk 

• Y9 Mr Jones (p.jones@bridgewaterhigh.com)  

  https://youtu.be/uCL5F6ruJuU 

• Y7&8 Mrs Hatton (t.hatton@bridgewaterhigh.com)  

  https://youtu.be/8WlmDutXNrQ 

• Enrichment Mr Roberts (a.roberts@bridgewaterhigh.com)  

https://youtu.be/dLxq_snimcI - for the “Bridgewater Talks On…” schedule click here or visit the 

Enrichment Curriculum page on our website (under Our School). 

 

I hope you find these informative and if there are any points of clarification you require please don’t hesitate to 

contact individual colleagues by email. 

Regards 

 

Tim Long 
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